223
Oil Gauges and Flags
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BOLT CENTERS TOTAL LENGHT LINE HEIGHT
LOG-50 Oil Gauge 50 50 90 17
LOG-63 Oil Gauge 63 63 103 21
LOG-80 Oil Gauge 80 80 120 27
LOG-100 Oil Gauge 100 100 140 33
LOG-125 Oil Gauge 125 125 165 42
LOG-144 Oil Gauge 144 144 184 48
LOG-180 Oil Gauge 180 180 220 60
LOG-230 Oil Gauge 230 230 270 77
LOG-288 Oil Gauge 288 288 328 96
LOG-360 Oil Gauge 360 360 400 120
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TYPE FLAG HEIGHT HOLE SIZE
010-077 SAD250 Flag Copper L Shape 110mm 13mm Diameter
010-078 SAD330 Flag Copper L Shape 110mm 15mm Diameter
010-079 SB 500 Flag Copper L Shape 110mm 19mm Diameter